
Congregation Sha’aray Shalom 

 

High Holy Days Schedule 

 
 

Selichot under the Stars   Saturday, September 16 

Move: “Denial”   4:30pm 

**Dinner & Discussion   6:45pm 

Selichot Service   7:30pm 
 

Erev Rosh Hashanah    Wednesday, September 20  

Erev Rosh Hashanah Service,   7:30pm 

Followed by oneg 

    

Rosh Hashanah               Thursday, September 21 

Children’s Service                 9:00 am  

Morning Service                   10:30 am 

Tashlich, Hingham Harbor   1:30 pm (approx.) 
 

2nd Day Rosh Hashanah Service            Friday, September 22 

Rosh Hashanah Second Day Service  10:30am, followed by luncheon**  
 

Shabbat Shuvah & Healing Service     Saturday, September 23 - 10:30am 
 

Kol Nidre Service              Friday, September 29 - 7:30pm  
 

Yom Kippur Service         Saturday, September 30  

Children’s Service             9:00 am 

Morning Service               10:30 am 

Discussion    1:00 pm  

Afternoon Service            3:00 pm 

Yizkor                                 4:45 pm (approx.) 

Neilah                                5:30 pm (approx.) Followed by CSS Break-The-Fast* 
 

Community Sukkah Decorating  Sunday, October 1 at 10:00 am – Noon 
 

Sukkot   Friday, October 6 

Pizza in the Hut dinner **  6:00pm 

Sukkot Service & New Member Blessing 7:00 pm 
 

Shabbat Morning Service   Saturday October 7 - 10:30am 
 

Yizkor    Friday October 13 

Yizkor Service & Plaque dedication    10:30am *Movie & Lunch, following service 

Simchat Torah Service   Friday October 13 

*Consecration Dinner  6:00 pm 

Consecration Service   7:00 pm 

& Dancing with the Winiker Band    

 
*RSVP required, no fee   ** RSVP & fee required  


